FOOTBRAKF VAT.VF ASSFMRT.Y

12 13

14

NO. PARTNO. QTY. DESCRIPTION NO. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION

L  RRAYAAS 1 Footvalve 14 7-172-990005 2 Boot

2 7-443-991028 2 Elbow Adaptor

3 7-443-991027 2 Elbow Adaptor

4 13052 2 Plug §" NPT Dry

5 7045203 3 Screw Hex Head + See further breakdown in this group
M8 x 20 Long

6 7066537 3 Washer Plain M8

7 7069201 2 Nut Hex M8

8 6-705-991562 1 Plate Brake Pedal

9 7045104 4 Screw Hex Head
M6 x 16 Long

10 7066536 4 Washer Plain Mé

11 7069102 4 Nut Mé

12 7-445-060450 2 Reducer

13 8866088 2 Switch Stoplight

6-926-990353
Issue No. 00



